Date (2017)
Bootcamp
Tue, May 30

Wed, May 31

Thu, Jun1
Fri, Jun 2
Mon, Jun 5
Tue, Jun 6
Wed, Jun 7

Thu, Jun 8

Fri,Jun9

Mon, Jun 12

Time

9:00am
9:30am

11:45am
1:30pm
9:00am

12:30pm
9:30am
1:30pm
9:30am
1:30pm
9:30am
1:30pm
9:30am
2:00pm
9:30am
1:30pm
3:00pm

9:30am
1:30pm
9:30am
1:30pm
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Location

MI 130
MI 130

GHC 5207
343 Alumni
Hall

MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI common
area
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115
MI 115

uPNC Schedule - Summer 2017

Lecturer

Linda Moya

Dave Touretzky
SAND conference
opening panel

Matt Smith
Nathan Urban
Rob Turner

Raj Gandhi
Sandy Kuhiman
Byron Yu

Steve Chase
Jana Kainerstorfer
Mike Tarr
Brent Doiron
Avniel Ghuman

Jon Rubin
Bart Ermentrout
Rob Kass
Valarie Ventura

Topic or Activity

Breakfast, Greet and Meet
Introductions
The Microscopic Brain and the Hodgkin Huxley Model

Group lunch at Schenley Plaza

MATLAB Tutorial
Statistical Analysis of Neural Data

Advisor meetings / SAND talks
Advisor meetings / SAND talks

Neural Correlations

Olfactory Computation

Neural Oscillations

Noise in the Oculomotor System
Decoding in the Visual System
Dimensionality Reduction and Signal Processing
Brain Computer Interfaces
Cerebral Hemodynamics

Visual Processing

Cortical Networks

Facial Recognition

CNBC - Ice Cream Social

Bursting Dynamics
Emergent Properties in Neural Networks
Statistical Models |
Statistical Models Il
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uPNC Schedule - Summer 2017

Date (2017) Time Location Lecturer e Topic or Activity
Summer Schedule after Bootcamp
Thu, Jun 15 3:00pm  MI115 - CNBC —tea =" and Project Status Sharing
Thu, Jun 22 3:00pm  MI115 - CNBC —tea =" and Project Status Sharing
6:00pm BH A51 Go Research Staff RCR (Responsible Conduct of Research) Seminar
Thu, Jun 29 3:00pm  MI115 CNBC —tea =" and Project Status Sharing
Thu, Jul 6
Thu, Jul 13
Tue, Jul 18 2:30pm MI 115 Joanna Wolfe e Designing an Effective Scientific Poster
Thu, Jul 20 3:00pm  MI115 - CNBC —tea =" and Project Status Sharing
Wed, Jul 26 7:00pm nghmark P!ttsbu rgh Professional Soccer Game
Stadium Riverhounds vs.
Charleston Battery
Thu, Jul 27 3:00pm  MI115 - CNBC —tea =" and Project Status Sharing
Thu, Aug 3 3:00pm  MI115 - CNBC —tea =" and Project Status Sharing
Fri, Aug 4 Noon MI 328 UPNC students Lunch and Poster Session

MI — Mellon Institute (enter through the side entrance on Bellefield St.)
BH A51 — Baker Hall A51, Giant Eagle Auditorium, CMU main campus
GHC 5207 — Gates-Hillman Complex 5207, CMU main campus

343 Alumni Hall — University of Pittsburgh
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